

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Area of work - Const of road from Madanipur to Jangraon under m.c.s.y.					
Agency - Sri Avinash Chandra Tiwari					
Agreement - 09 SAB/MC/SY/22-23					
Date of start - 25.06.2022					
Date of completion - 24.03.2023					

Record Entry

1) for Const of reference working benchmarks - do - do - 0.99047					
2) for Const of reference pillars - do - 0.990144					
3) P.V. clearing & grubbing of road/area - do -					
2 x 15 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 1350.00					
2 x 18 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 1620.00					
<u>Total:</u> 2970.00					
sq = 0.297 Hect					
4) for & fixing m.c.s.y. intermediary sign board - do - 02 Nos.					

Attested

 28/09/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
As shown of cut					789
1) Riv Const of reference					
Working benchmark —					
0.990 km wide Page (1)					
@ Rs. 10290.44/km — Rs					10188
2) Riv Const of reference					
Pillars — do —					
0.990 km wide Page (1)					
@ Rs. 10804.57/km — Rs					10400
3) Riv Clearing & grubbing					
of road/land — do —					
0.297 hect wide Page (1)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/hect — Rs					15182
4) Riv Const of embankment					
Lead up to 100 M length					
183.60 m ² wide Page (2)					
@ Rs. 17494/m ² — Rs					32119
5) Riv Const of subgrade					
& earthen shoulder —					
157.75 m ² wide Page (2)					
@ Rs. 176.58/m ² — Rs					27101.52

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) R/c Const of embankment Lead up to 1000/mtl.					
367.20 m ² wide page (2)					
@ Rs. 139.84/m ²					Rs 51347.2
(7) R/c Const of G.S.B by well graded material					
727.785 m ² wide page (3)					
@ Rs 2906.71/m ²					Rs 2215460.2
(8) R/c laying spreading & compacting with C.R. - 10 stone					
244.268 m ² wide page (3)					
@ Rs 3572.56/m ²					Rs 922662.2
(9) R/c firing masonry sign board - all -					
02 nos wide page (1)					
@ Rs 11444.60/each					Rs 22889.2
					Rs 9721269.2
Add GST @ 12.1%					Rs 446552.2
Add C.I.C.S @ 1.1%					Rs 37213.2
Add s. free					Rs 50497.2
					Rs 4255231.2
Cell o. 10.1. below					Rs 4256.2
					Rs 4251275.2

Continuation

Rs. 4251275.2
26.09.2022

J.E.

Attended
28/09/22